an

12 15 PM

Web NOT IT IE PU CT WAY

ŕ

5

INDIA NON JUDICIAL Government of Punjab

10

e-Stamp

: IN-PB31191923217465X	
: 02-May-2025 12:15 PM	
: pbhmnshku	
NEWIMPACC (SV)/ pb7004404/ ROOPNAGAR/ PB-RI	
: SUBIN-PBPB700440460763928614599X	
AMARJIT SINGH HUNDAL SO DALJIT SINGH	
Article 4 Affidavit	
Not Applicable	
: Not Applicable	
: 0 (Zero)	
: AMARJIT SINGH HUNDAL CO SIS DULCHI MAJRA	
: Not Applicable	
AMARJIT SINGH HUNDAL CO SIS DULCHI MAJRA	
: 50 (Fitty only)	
: 0 (Zero)	
; 50 (Fifty only)	



Please write or type below this line



0003670258

Tig

HE RAJAR ARMARDT SYNDH HERCEL (1) SIS DUCCH NUMA AMARUT GAICH HUNDIL DE SIS CHUCH UN

00545

WING YOU SIG US WOWN

CONTRACTOR DALEN NAME A A MANUEL DWO!

110 in. P8911919232

PΗ

Statutory Alert:

 The authenticity of this Stamp certificate should be verified at www. Any discrepancy in the details on the Certificate and as available or 2. The onis of checking the legitimacy is on the users of the certificate 3. In case of any discrepancy please inform the Competent Authority. slamp.c. or using a Stamp Mobile App of Stock Holding avadable on t rendera il invalid

١

INDIA NON JUDICIAL Government of Punjab e-Stamp Certificate No. IN-PB-31191923217465X (Enclosed Herewith)

Affidavit

1 Brig. (Retd.) Amarjit Singh Hundal S/o S. Daljit Singh, Chairman Sunfield International School, Ropar-Morinda Highway, Salapur Chowk, Dulchi Majra, Tehsil Chamkaur Sahib, District Rupnagar, State Punjab, India, R/o #2191, Sector-35/C, Chandigarh, UT, India, do hereby swear in the name of God/solemnly affirm that the following statement given by me is true to the best of my knowledge:-

1) That our managing committee members are not related and covering clause 16.9, 19.1 (i)

(ii) and 7.2 of affiliation bye laws.

Deponent....

Verification:-

I further affirm and declare that the contents of my affidavit are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief and no part of it has been kept concealed there Deponent from.

Date: 0 7 MAY 2025 Place:

U10, No -6963 7231 7160

KRISHAN DASS PREM Advocate Estate Office, Chandigarh



0 7 MAY 2025

Attested 21525

Executive Magistrate CHANDIGARH





INDIA NON JUDICIAL

Government of Punjab

THEFTE MAD	Government of Punjab
	e-Stamp
Certificate No.	: IN-PD31195369740168X
Contincate Issued Date	: 02 May 2025 12 19 PM
Certificate Issued By	; pbhrinnabku
Account Reference	: NEWIMPACC (SV)/ pb7004404/ ROOPHAGAR/ PB RP
Unique Doc. Reference	: SUBIN PBPB7004404607702101416762
Purchased by	AMARJIT SINGH HUNDAL SO DALJIT SINGH
Description of Document	Article 4 Affidavit
Property Description	Not Applicable
Area of Property	: Not Applicable • 0
Consideration Price (Rs.)	(Zero)
First Party	: AMARJIT SINGH HUNDAL CO IET CHANDIGARH
Second Party	: Not Applicable
Stamp Duty Paid By	: AMARJIT SINGH HUNDAL CO IET CHANDIGARH
Stamp Duty Amount(Rs.)	: 50
Social Infrastructure Cass(Rs.)	(Fifty only)
Social Infrastructure Cess(Rs.)	(Zero)
Total Stamp Duty Amount(Rs.)	: 50
	(Fifty only)
	The state of the s
	Ficase write or type below this Line
e the customer	
	Ficase write or type below this line
	Ficase write or type below this line
Subtory Alert	Please write or type below this line PIR 000367026
Statutory Alex The suite flucty of the Sharp carefulation Any Sectory of the Sharp carefulation	Picase write or type below that the Picase write or type below that the D000367026
Sultary Alert	Please write or type below this Line Please write or type below this Line PIP 000367026 Violate ball security of the section of the sectio
Statutory Alter The suit is fucty of the Sharip cataly, are a Any decempony in the details on this Cent P for one of corecting the legitimetry in on	Ficane write or type below this Line Picane write or type below this Line D000367026
Statutory Alter The suit is fucty of the Sharip cataly, are a Any decempony in the details on this Cent P for one of corecting the legitimetry in on	Please write or type below this Line Please write or type below this Line PIP 000367026 Violate ball security of the section of the sectio
Statutory Alter The suit is fucty of the Sharip cataly, are a Any decempony in the details on this Cent P for one of corecting the legitimetry in on	Please write or type below this Line Please write or type below this Line PIP 000367026 Violate ball security of the section of the sectio

V. Jan

INDIA NON JUDICIAL <u>Government of Punjab</u> e-Stamp Certificate No. IN-PB-<u>31195389748168X</u> (Enclosed Herewith)

Affidavit

I Brig. (Retd.) Amarjit Singh Hundal S/o S. Daljit Singh, President Founder-Cum-Trustee of International Educational Trust, Chandigarh, R/o #2191, Sector-35/C, Chandigarh, UT, India, do hereby swear in the name of God/solemnly affirm that the following statement given by me is true to the best of my knowledge:-

- That I am the President Founder-Cum-Trustee of International Educational Trust, Chandigarh, registered vide Sr. No. 4897, Book Bo. 1, Volume No. 183, Dated: 30/12/2009, which is of Non Proprietary Character.
- 2) That Sunfield International School, Ropar-Morinda Highway, Salapur Chowk, Dulchi Majra, Tehsil Chamkaur Sahib, District Rupnagar, State Punjab, India is established by International Educational Trust, Chandigarh is an non proprietary school, being run under the ages of the International Educational Trust, Chandigarh.
- That the school is not run for profit to any individual group or association or individual or any other person.

Deponent.

Verification:-

I further affirm and declare that the contents of my affidavit are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief and no part of it has been kept concealed there from.

0 5 MAY 2025 Date: Place:

PREM KRISHAN DA Advocate

Estate Office, Chandigath

Deponent. to handig

SISMS

Executive Magistrate CHANDIGARH



UP 1 + 61 1/14

A PERCENSION OF A DESCRIPTION OF A DESCRIPT

è

r.

INDIA NON JUDICIAL

Government of Punjab

	e-Stamp	14
Certificate No. Certificate Issued Date Certificate Issued By	 IN-PB31193741502804X 02-May-2025 12:17 PM pbhmnshku NEWIMPACC (SV)/ pb7004404/ ROOPNAGAR 	PB-RP
Account Reference Unique Doc. Reference Purchased by	: SUEIN-PBPB700440460767680168104X : AMARJIT SINGH HUNDAL SO DALJIT SINGH	2
Description of Document Property Description Area of Property	Article 4 Affidavit Not Applicable Not Applicable	
Consideration Price (Rs.) First Party	: 0 (Zero) : AMARJIT SINGH HUNDAL CO SIS DULCHI M/	AJRA
Second Party Stamp Duty Paid By	Not Applicable AMARJIT SINGH HUNDAL CO SIS DULCHI M/	1. 1.
Stamp Duty Amount(Rs.) Social Infrastructure Cess(Rs.)	: 50 (Fitty only) : 0 (Zero)	
Total Stamp Duty Amount(Rs.)	: 50 (Fifty only)	





0003670260

TUNIT.

IN HOLM OD 55 DUCH NAME TURNER NILLER CO 140 MUCH HOLM TO 55 DO 140 MUCH HI

Please write or type below this line

IN PRIMINITY 502804 X

IPIF

Statutory Alert

nutrecticity in the arrest.

included the localization is on the us the Completen' Automity descentration Distance inform

INDIA NON JUDICIAL <u>Government of Punjab</u> e-Stamp Certificate No. *IN-PB-<u>31193741502804X</u>* (Enclosed Herewith)

17

<u>Affidavit</u>

1 Brig. (Retd.) Amarjit Singh Hundal S/o S. Daljit Singh, Chairman Sunfield International School, Ropar-Morinda Highway, Salapur Chowk, Dulchi Majra, Tehsil Chamkaur Sahib, District Rupnagar, State Punjab, India, R/o #2191, Sector-35/C, Chandigarh, UT, India, do hereby swear in the name of God/solemnly affirm that the following statement given by me is true to the best of my knowledge:-

 That the payment of salary of staff is paid by cheques through Indian Bank, Branch Salapur (District Rupnagar), Punjab, through the school account No. 7761225893.

Verification:-

40.00

I further affirm and declare that the contents of my affidavit are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief and no part of it has been kept concealed there from.

Date: 0 7 MAY 2025

PREM KRISHAN DASS Advocate Estate Office, Chandigath

0 7 MAY 2025

55

Executive Lingistrate CHANDIGARH

tailige

UD, No. 6963 7231 7160

Deponent.

Deponent ...